250PAR38/FL/PRO
250 Watt Flood
Product Code: 250PAR38/FL/PRO
UPC: 600300321388
Voltage: 120V, Wattage: 250W, Type: PAR38 Halogen, Beam Spread:
38 Degree, Length: 5.32 in., Diameter: 4.75 in., Base Type: E26
(medium screw base), Average Life Hours: 5000, Color Emitted: Clear
Diffused Glass, Is It Dimmable? Yes, Equivalent to Sylvania Part #
15558 (250PAR38/CAP/FL, 250PAR38/CAP/SPL/FL30) - 250 watts @
130V, 240 watts @ 120V.